
 

 

MANSFIELD BOARD OF EDUCATION 

2017 Meeting Dates 

Council Chambers  
(unless otherwise noted) 

7:30 p.m. 

 
Thursday, January 19, 2017 

 
Thursday, January 26, 2017 

(Budget Workshop)  
 

Thursday, February 2, 2017 
(Budget Workshop) 

 
Thursday, February 9, 2017 

 
Thursday, March 9, 2017 

 
Thursday, April 27, 2017 

 
Thursday, May 11, 2017 

 
Thursday, May 25, 2017 

(Workshop - TBD) 
 

Thursday, June 8, 2017 
 

Thursday, July 13, 2017 
(Workshop – TBD) 

 
 Thursday, September 14, 2017  

 
Thursday, September 28, 2017  

(Workshop – TBD)  
 

Thursday, October 12, 2017 
(School TBD) 

 
Thursday, October 26, 2017 

(School TBD) 
 

Thursday, November 9, 2017 
(School TBD) 

 
Thursday, December 7, 2017 

(School TBD) 
 

Board members are requested to reserve the fourth Thursday in each month if an additional 

Board or sub-committee meeting is needed. 
 
Adopted by the Board Education on October 27, 2016.   


